((_{9 T™HE W FALACE NOV 2022

DO&GENE DA CARE Volume 16, Issue 11

WE LOVE A PARADE
Thank you to the friends and family who'f
joined us in the 2022 Bethlehem

NEWS YOU CAN USE!

Halloween Parade!

Annual Holiday Supply Drive: Starting Monday October 31s until
November 18th The Puppy Palace will be collecting Food and
Supplies for The Lehigh Valley Humane Society. Iltems may be
dropped off in our lobby during business hours!

Fall Themed Photos with Zoe: Celebrate the fall colors
November 14th to 18th. Taken during day care ($20) or by
appointment ($30). $10 for each additional pup.

Santa Pictures with Furry Feet Rescue: Santa is comin' to town
on 11/27 and 12/3. Appointments will be $25 + $5 for any people
joining in. You will receive 3-5 images via email and they will be
delivered within 2 weeks of appointment. Sign ups will be
available in a few weeks. Check back for more information.
Holiday Baking Class with Zoe: Holiday photo opportunity with
yummy treats to go home with your pup! Taken during day care
($40) or by appointment ($50). $10 for each additional pup.
Election Day: Tuesday November 8th: Make your voice heard
this year! Local elections make more of an impact than most are
aware.

910 14th Avenue, Suite 2 Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-691-0790



Holiday Closures
We will be closed on:
Thursday November 24th
Friday November 25th
Monday December 26th

CRUZ

Cruz strutted his stuff in our Halloween Parade
this year! Don't let his size fool you- he kept up
with the big dogs!

WELCOME TO OUR
NEW GUESTS!

Pepper - Cockapoo
Bobo - Beagle

Panko - Corgi

Joey - Dachshund Mix
Clover - Mix

Zilla - German Shepherd
Carter - Havanese

Riley - Sheltie

Renzo - Pug

Atlas - Corgi

Blue - Pitbull

Mattie - Cavalier Spaniel
Samson - Toy Poodle
Chip - Doodle

Biscuits - Mix

910 14th Avenue, Suite 2 Bethlehem, PA 18018

The Puppy Palace Doggie Day Care Newsletter
HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO YOU!!

Teddy M.
Coco S.
Remy G.
Luna P.
Penelope Y.
Mungo Jerry
Sadie M.
Irwin

Opie

Lexi Z.
Maddie F.
Moose
Millie S.
Odin L.
Odin GC.
Elsie Winter
Cameron
Mushroom
Penny B.
Griffin F.
Toots
Rosie H
Nero
Bandit C.
Marla
Corleone
Murphy
Baloo
Dozier
Mae

Kip
Hubert
Meadow
Emma F.
Kaboodle
Kit

Dalli Girl
Turbo
Daisy Mae
Midge
Joey
Remy C.
Panda D.
Scout L.
Ruby S.
Calvin
Tobi

Cali S.
Abby N.
Halsey
Ruby C.
Bailey C.
Pop Tart
Harry

EIli T.
Libby

11-1-2012
11-1-20N
11-1-2013
11-1-2019
11-1-2020
11-3-2020
11-5-2018
11-6-2020
11-6-2014
11-6-2016
11-6-2017
1-7-2017
11-7-2019
11-7-2020
11-7-2020
11-7-2019
11-8-2020
11-10-2020
11-11-2013
11-14-2020
11-15-2016
11-15-2020
11-15-2018
11-15-2017
11-16-2016
11-17-2018
11-16-2020
11-17-2020
11-17-2015
11-17-2017
11-19-2-18
11-19-2020
11-20-2013
11-20-2018
11-21-2017
1-21-2017
11-22-2019
11-22-2019
11-22-2017
11-23-2019
11-23-2020
11-24-2009
11-24-2020
11-24-2019
11-24-2017
11-24-2021
11-25-2018
1-27-2021
11-27-2010
11-27-2018
11-27-2016
11-28-2013
11-29-2020
11-29-2016
11-30-2014
11-30-2015

Page 2

= Wally was a proper gentleman at this year's
Halloween Parade. Thankfully, there were no
groundhogs nearby to test his obedience!

info@thepuppypalace.com




The Puppy Palace Doggie Day Care Newsletter

IMPULSE CONTROL

Practicing emotional self-control, also known as impulse control, is an
extremely important skill that every dog can benefit from. In an exciting
environment like daycare, impulse control is essential for smooth transitions
throughout our day This is something that can be practiced anywhere and
everywhere, and will benefit your pup during exciting circumstances.
Some simple ways to practice impulse control at home with your dog
include:

e Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled at doors/thresholds (before

getting out of the car, before exiting the house at doorways)

e Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled before feedings.

e Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled before playing with toys.

e Practicing the “Leave it” command with treats, food and toys.

Some of our goodest boys and girls practicing impulse
control at day care:

.F www.facebook.com/PuppyPalace/ @ThePuppyPalace_



