NOV 2022

Volume 16, Issue 11



## **NEWS YOU CAN USE!**

**Annual Holiday Supply Drive:** Starting Monday October 31s until November 18th The Puppy Palace will be collecting Food and Supplies for The Lehigh Valley Humane Society. Items may be dropped off in our lobby during business hours!

**Fall Themed Photos with Zoe:** Celebrate the fall colors November 14th to 18th. Taken during day care (\$20) or by appointment (\$30). \$10 for each additional pup.

**Santa Pictures with Furry Feet Rescue:** Santa is comin' to town on 11/27 and 12/3. Appointments will be \$25 + \$5 for any people joining in. You will receive 3-5 images via email and they will be delivered within 2 weeks of appointment. Sign ups will be available in a few weeks. Check back for more information.

Holiday Baking Class with Zoe: Holiday photo opportunity with yummy treats to go home with your pup! Taken during day care (\$40) or by appointment (\$50). \$10 for each additional pup.

**Election Day: Tuesday November 8th:** Make your voice heard this year! Local elections make more of an impact than most are aware.

## **HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO YOU!!**

Holiday Closures

We will be closed on:

Thursday November 24th

Friday November 25th

Monday December 26th



## WELCOME TO OUR NEW GUESTS!

Pepper - Cockapoo

Bobo - Beagle

Panko - Corgi

Joey - Dachshund Mix

Clover - Mix

Zilla - German Shepherd

Carter - Havanese

Riley - Sheltie

Renzo - Pug

Atlas - Corgi

Blue - Pitbull

Mattie - Cavalier Spaniel

Samson - Toy Poodle

Chip - Doodle

Biscuits - Mix

Teddy M.	11-1-2012
Coco S.	11-1-2011
Remy G.	11-1-2013
Luna P.	11-1-2019
Penelope Y.	11-1-2020
Mungo Jerry	11-3-2020
Sadie M.	11-5-2018
Irwin	11-6-2020
Opie	11-6-2014
Lexi Z.	11-6-2016
Maddie F.	11-6-2017
Moose	11-7-2017
Millie S.	11-7-2019
Odin L.	11-7-2020
Odin G.	11-7-2020
Elsie Winter	11-7-2019
Cameron	11-8-2020
Mushroom	11-10-2020
Penny B.	11-11-2013
Griffin F.	11-14-2020
Toots	11-15-2016
Rosie H	11-15-2020
Nero	11-15-2018
Bandit C.	11-15-2017
Marla	11-16-2016
Corleone	11-17-2018
Murphy	11-16-2020
Baloo	11-17-2020
Dozier	11-17-2015
Мае	11-17-2017
Kip	11-19-2-18
Hubert	11-19-2020
Meadow	11-20-2013
Emma F.	11-20-2018
Kaboodle	11-21-2017
Kit	11-21-2017
Dalli Girl	11-22-2019
Turbo	11-22-2019
Daisy Mae	11-22-2017
Midge	11-23-2019
Joey	11-23-2020
Remy C.	11-24-2009
Panda D.	11-24-2020
Scout L.	11-24-2019
Ruby S.	11-24-2017
Calvin	11-24-2021
Tobi	11-25-2018
	11-27-2018
Cali S.	
Abby N.	11-27-2010
Halsey	11-27-2018
Ruby C.	11-27-2016
Bailey C.	11-28-2013
Pop Tart	11-29-2020
Harry	11-29-2016
Elli T.	11-30-2014
Libby	11-30-2015
· .	



Wally was a proper gentleman at this year's Halloween Parade. Thankfully, there were no groundhogs nearby to test his obedience!

## IMPULSE CONTROL

Practicing emotional self-control, also known as impulse control, is an extremely important skill that every dog can benefit from. In an exciting environment like daycare, impulse control is essential for smooth transitions throughout our day This is something that can be practiced anywhere and everywhere, and will benefit your pup during exciting circumstances.

Some simple ways to practice impulse control at home with your dog include:

- Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled at doors/thresholds (before getting out of the car, before exiting the house at doorways)
- Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled before feedings.
- Sitting and waiting until your pup is settled before playing with toys.
- Practicing the "Leave it" command with treats, food and toys.

Some of our goodest boys and girls practicing impulse

control at day care:







